SITE VISIT (NON-MANDATORY)
ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

DATE

PROJECT

~

South Loop Elementary School New Construction — C1578

TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR
' PBC Boardroom
June 14, 2017 12:30 a.m. 50 West Washington Street, 2nd floor Ariel Vaca
7 t Chicago, IL 60602 .
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION ] TITLE PHONE EMAIL E INITIALS
Carina Sanchez Public Building Commission Executive Director carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org
Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org

Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission Chief Business Development Officer erin.okeefe@eityofchicago.org

Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.qgiderof@cityofchicago.org
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org

Ariel Vaca Public Building Commission Project Manager ariel.vaca@cityofchicago.org

Yahnna Glover

Public Building Commission

Asst Project Manager

yahnna.glover2@cityofchicago.org

Gina Johnson

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator Construction

gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org

Elizabeth Scanlan

Public Building Commission

Deputy Managing Architect

elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org

Kerl LaJeune

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director of Design and
Planning

kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org

Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Kim Smith

Public Building Commission

Manager of Compliance

kim.smith@cityofchicago.org

Raven A. DeVaughn

Public Building Commission

Director of Procurement

raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org

Patricia Montenegro

Public Building Commission

Senior Contracts Manager/
Contract Officer

patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org }%

Miguel Fernandez

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org

Minnie Keys

Public Building Commission

Associate Program Coordinator

minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org

Lisa Giderof

Public Building Commission

Director of Program Controls

lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
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SITE VISIT (NON-MANDATORY) - ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

South Loop Elementary School New Construction — C1578

LOCATION

PBC Boardroom
12:30 p.m. 50 West Washington Street, 2nd floor
Chicago, IL 60602

PHONE

FACILITATOR

June 14, 2017 Ariel Vaca

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION EMAIL INITIALS
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SITE VISIT (NON-MANDATORY) - ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

South Loop Elementary School New Construction — C1578

June 14, 2017

PARTICIPANT

TIME

12:30 p.m.

LOCATION
PBC Boardroom

 CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS

50 West Washington Street, 2nd floor
_ Chicago, IL 60602

FACILITATOR

Ariel Vaca

ORGANIZATION PHONE INITIALS
Brian Zator CPS | bdzator@cps.edu
Mary De Runtz CPS mderuntz@cps.edu
Lynne Sorkin CPS Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Fisk Smith CPS ejfisk@cps.edu
Benjamin Kogan CPS bekogan@cps.edu
Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu ;
Sara Lee CPS sblee2@cps.edu g&
Danielle Tillman CPS ditilman@cps.edu
Emily Fusilero CPS epfusilero@cps.edu
Molly Kinsella SMNG-A mkinsella@smng-arch.com
Todd Niemiec SMNG-A tniemiec@smng-arch.com
Tim Burd SMNG-A tburd@smng-arch.com
David Bremer CCA dbremer@ccaltd.com
David Kasalko Terra Engineering dkasalko@terraengineering.com
Scott Rasmussen Terra Engineering srasmussen@terraengineering.com
Tedd Lundquist Terra Engineering tlundquist@terraengineering.com
Matthew Docter dbHMS mdocter@dbHMS.com
Milind Joglekar Stearn Milind@stearnjoglekar.com
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PROJECT

South Loop Elementary School New Construction — C1578

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

PBC Boardroom
June 14, 2017 12:30 p.m. 50 West Washington Street, 2nd floor Ariel Vaca
Chicago, IL 60602

CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION ‘ PHONE ‘ INITIALS
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SITE VISIT (NON-MANDATORY) - ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

South Loop Elementary School New Construction — C1578
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

PBC Boardroom
12:30 p.m. 50 West Washington Street, 2nd floor Ariel Vaca

GENERAL 7
ORGANIZATION PHONE _ INITIALS
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SITE VISIT (NON-MANDATORY) - ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

South Loop Elementary School New Construction — C1578
LOCATION FACILITATOR

PBC Boardroom
June 14, 2017 :30 p.m. 50 West Washington Street, 2nd floor Ariel Vaca

GENERAL 7
ORGANIZATION : PHONE _ INITIALS

PARTICIPANT
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SITE VISIT (NON-MANDATORY) - ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

South Loop Elementary School New Construction — C1578
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

PBC Boardroom
June 14, 2017 12:30 p.m. 50 West Washington Street, 2nd floor Ariel Vaca

| PHONE INITIALS

ORGANIZATION
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SITE VISIT (NON-MANDATORY) - ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

South Loop Elementary School New Construction — C1578
TIME LOCATION

i EY PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE

All-Bry Construction Company

PBC Boardroom
June 14, 2017 12:30 p.m. 50 West Washington Street, 2nd floor
Chicago, IL 60602

FACILITATOR

Ariel Vaca

Barton Malow Company

Blinderman Construction Company, Inc.

Burling Builders, Inc.

Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC

Development Solutions, Inc.

FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Associates, LLC

Friedler Construction Company

The George Sollitt Construction Company

Henry Bros Co.

James McHugh Construction Company

K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc.

Madison Construction Company
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SITE VISIT (NON-MANDATORY) - ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT »

South Loop Elementary School New Construction — C1578
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

PBC Boardroom
June 14, 2017 12:30 p.m. 50 West Washington Street, 2nd floor Avriel Vaca
Chicago, IL 60602 |

R e PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE

Old Veteran Construction, Inc.

Path Construction Company, Inc.

Power Construction Company, LLC

Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc

Tishman Construction Corporation of IL

Turner Construction Company

Tyler Lane Construction, Inc.

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.

W.E. O’Neil Construction Company

Walsh Construction Company I
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